EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: X34005
Precision Metal Film Resistor S-
Size 2,5x6,8mm 0,60Watt
Serie No.: X34005
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE
Customer:

-
Ordering Informations
001001 F 050 F
1001= 1KΩ F=  1% 015=  15ppm S=  Standard
TA
EDCON-COMPONENTS
R
Special
function
ROHS
Packing
Code
Range Tolerance
Precision Metal Film Resistor S-
Size 2,5x6,8mm 0,60Watt
Part No.: X34005
Mason DATE 06.10.2011DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
FINISH Jamy
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 5 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
Serie
PPM
requirement
Feature
TR= Tape
Reel
X34005
G=  2% 025=  25ppm
F=  Non
Flammability
TA= Tape
Ammo Pack
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
C=  0,25%
D=  0,5%
Range from
1Ω ~ 1MΩ
Row E96
050=  50ppm
100=
100ppm
200=
200ppm
J=  5%
B=  0,1%
1R00= 1,0Ω
10R0= 10Ω
I=  Non
Inductive
1000= 100Ω
00= no
function
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 6 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
06.10.2011
Customer:
Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: X34005
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:
Precision Metal Film Resistor S-
Size 2,5x6,8mm 0,60Watt